40.80

w
N
(&)

31.5
31.5
31.5

$ 13,464

$ 12,606

$ 12,606

$ 10,395
$ 17,457

$ 10,840.50

$ 10,840.50
$ 10,840.50

$ 10,840.50

$ 10,840.50

$10,840.50

$ 10,840.50

$ 10,840.50

$9,262.50

$8,977.50
$8,977.50
$8,977.50

Pezglobo

Pezglobo

Pezglobo
PET SHOP MARIN

CERVECERIA'Y BOTANAS

ANALISIS CLINICOS

CAFETERIA
MINI SUPER

MINI SUPER

Oxx0
DLl
QX0
0x<0

N

RENTA'Y VENTA DE
VESTIDOS
PILATEX

PILATEX

SOMALU BISTRO &
CREEPE

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO
APARTADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO
FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO

FIRMADO



529 $ 15,076.50 SOMALU BISTRO & FIRMADO
CREPE
32.85 $9,362.25 CENTRO APARTADO
DERMATOLOGICO
32.85 $9,362.25 CONSULTORIO FIRMADO
DENTAL
32.85 $9,362.25 ANTOJITOS APARTADO
MEXICANOS
32.85 $9,362.25 ANTOJITOS APARTADO
MEXICANOS
- 32.85 $9,362.25 TIENDA DE COCINAS  FIRMADO
- 32.85 $9,362.25 MEDICINA ESTETICA  APARTADO
- 32.85 $9.362.25 BLOQUEADO BLOQUEADO
‘Local 26 $9,362.25 AT

87.375 + $ 35,000 W FIRMADO

203 Terraza W

PRECIOS DE LISTA + IVA + MANTENIMIENTO




